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The menu of Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen from Union City includes 11 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the menu cost about $13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Popeyes
Louisiana Kitchen:

So | buy here all the time , tonight | purchased a spicy chicken sandwich and a 3 piece chicken meal | asked for
1 ranch and one BBQ the guy Said | had to pay 25 cents for the 1 bbqg sauce. Side note ..If you see Juan working
.He is an awesome guy veryhardworking super cool ????. And he is definitely someone who deserves a raise
read more. What User doesn't like about Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen:

Lazy management living in 2020 refuses to allow for indoor seating while every other Popeyes and restaurants
around here brought it back. Nothing to do with Covid or safety like they 're said to tell me when pressing them
about this long-standing issue. read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen
from Union City offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well as cold and hot
beverages, Generally, the dishes are prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you. There are also fine
American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat, They also present tasty South American dishes to you
in the menu.
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Popeyes Touisiana titchen Menu

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Add-Ons

RANCH

Chickien Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Restaurant Category

BBQ

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Side dishes

REG RED BEANS AND RICE
LARGE RED BEANS AND RICE

Chicken Family Meals
MIXED CHICKEN (8 PCS)
HANDCRAFTED TENDERS (8 PCS)

Chicken Combos
CHICKEN COMBO (2 PCS)
CHICKEN COMBO (3 PCS)

[ ] [ ]
Chicken Dinners
CHICKEN DINNER (2 PCS)
CHICKEN DINNER (3 PCS)

$3.4
$6.6

$28.6
$28.6

$10.6
$12.2

$10.0
$11.7



Popeyes Touisiana titchen Menu

Popeyes Touisiana Kitchen

31816 Alvarado Blvd, Union City, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 10:00 -21:30
Tuesday 10:00 -21:30
Wednesday 10:00 -21:30
Thursday 10:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -21:30
Saturday 10:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -21:30
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