





# Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Menu

https://menulist.menu
31816 Alvarado Blvd, Union City, United States Of America
+15104779003









The **menu of Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen** from Union City includes 11 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen:

So I buy here all the time, tonight I purchased a spicy chicken sandwich and a 3 piece chicken meal I asked for 1 ranch and one BBQ the guy Said I had to pay 25 cents for the 1 bbq sauce. Side note...If you see Juan working ...He is an awesome guy veryhardworking super cool?????. And he is definitely someone who deserves a raise read more. What User doesn't like about Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen:

Lazy management living in 2020 refuses to allow for indoor seating while every other Popeyes and restaurants around here brought it back. Nothing to do with Covid or safety like they 're said to tell me when pressing them about this long-standing issue. <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen from Union City offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, Generally, the dishes are prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you. There are also fine American menus, for example, burgers and grilled meat, They also present tasty <a href="South American">South American</a> dishes to you in the menu.

# Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Menu



#### Sandwiches

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

## Rice

**SPICY CHICKEN** 

#### Sauces

**BBQ SAUCE** 

## Add-Ons

**RANCH** 

# Chicken & Eamp; amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

## Restaurant Category

**BBQ** 

# Ingredients Used

**CHICKEN** 

# These types of dishes are being served

**PANINI** 

#### Side dishes

REG RED BEANS AND RICE	\$3.4
LARGE RED BEANS AND RICE	\$6.6

# Chicken Family Meals

MIXED CHICKEN (8 PCS)	\$28.6
HANDCRAFTED TENDERS (8 PCS)	\$28.6

## Chicken Combos

CHICKEN COMBO (2 PCS)	\$10.6
CHICKEN COMBO (3 PCS)	\$12.2

## **Chicken Dinners**

CHICKEN DINNER (2 PCS)	\$10.0
CHICKEN DINNER (3 PCS)	\$11.7

# Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Menu



# Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen

31816 Alvarado Blvd, Union City, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:30 Tuesday 10:00 -21:30 Wednesday 10:00 -21:30 Thursday 10:00 -21:30 Friday 10:00 -21:30 Saturday 10:00 -21:30

Sunday 10:00 -21:30